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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Category Rk Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

Men's Canoe Single (C1)
1 2 PUCHNER Oliver NZL MC1U23 1 95.04 0 95.04 0.00 Q
2 1 EGAN Jack NZL MC1U23 2 93.08 2 95.08 +0.04 Q
3 3 ANDERSON Finn NZL MC1U23 3 98.37 4 102.37 +7.33 Q
4 4 HIGGINS Shaun NZL MC1OPN 1 104.08 6 110.08 +15.04 Q
5 6 GROOS Lewis NZL MC1U23 4 104.89 12 116.89 +21.85 Q
6 5 ANDERSON Cole NZL MC1U18 1 119.85 12 131.85 +36.81 Q
7 8 SENIOR James NZL MC1U18 2 107.28 52 159.28 +64.24 Q
8 7 BLAIR Ashton NZL MC1U18 3 116.75 58 174.75 +79.71 Q

Women's Kayak Single (K1)
1 10 JONES Luuka NZL WK1OPN 1 89.25 0 89.25 0.00 Q
2 12 THOMAS Hannah NZL WK1U23 1 93.68 0 93.68 +4.43 Q
3 11 WEGMAN Martina NED WK1OPN 2 89.74 4 93.74 +4.49 Q
4 13 WILLIAMS Courtney NZL WK1OPN 3 94.31 6 100.31 +11.06 Q
5 14 RANDLE Kensa NZL WK1U23 2 99.63 4 103.63 +14.38 Q
6 15 MUTTON River NZL WK1U23 3 106.39 0 106.39 +17.14 Q
7 18 GROOS Mackenzie NZL WK1U23 4 106.10 4 110.10 +20.85 Q
8 20 SHEAFF Holly NZL WK1U18 1 123.69 10 133.69 +44.44 Q
9 21 UHL Pipi NZL WK1U18 2 125.59 14 139.59 +50.34 Q

10 24 HAWTHORNE Kate NZL WK1U18 3 135.61 6 141.61 +52.36 Q
11 19 CULLWICK Kahlia NZL WK1U18 4 141.97 12 153.97 +64.72 Q
12 23 DOONEY Grace NZL WK1U18 5 169.26 22 191.26 +102.01 Q
13 22 RONBERG Eva NZL WK1U18 6 141.47 58 199.47 +110.22 Q
14 17 WILSON Jaimee NZL WK1U23 5 127.27 202 329.27 +240.02 Q
15 25 GUCCIONE Eva NZL WK1U18 7 147.11 310 457.11 +367.86 Q
16 28 COTTERILL Jessica NZL WK1U18 8 157.97 320 477.97 +388.72 Q

16 NICHOLAS Ella COK WK1OPN 4 118.26 6 DSQ-R
26 NICHOLAS-CHARLIE Paine NZL WK1U18 DNS

Women's Canoe Single (C1)
1 29 JONES Luuka NZL WC1OPN 1 98.97 2 100.97 0.00 Q
2 30 THOMAS Hannah NZL WC1U23 1 99.61 2 101.61 +0.64 Q
3 31 CULLWICK Kahlia NZL WC1U18 1 129.33 62 191.33 +90.36 Q

32 SHEAFF Holly NZL WC1U18 DNS
Men's Kayak Single (K1)

1 33 GILBERT Callum NZL MK1OPN 1 80.06 0 80.06 0.00 Q
2 34 BUTCHER Finn NZL MK1OPN 2 80.22 0 80.22 +0.16 Q
3 35 MUTTON Zack NZL MK1U23 1 85.16 0 85.16 +5.10 Q
4 37 PUCHNER Oliver NZL MK1U23 2 90.47 0 90.47 +10.41 Q
5 47 GIBB Callum NZL MK1OPN 3 90.57 0 90.57 +10.51 Q
6 36 SNOOK George NZL MK1U18 1 88.62 2 90.62 +10.56 Q
7 40 UHL Michel NZL MK1U18 2 92.19 2 94.19 +14.13 Q
8 38 AITKEN Callum NZL MK1U23 3 95.34 0 95.34 +15.28 Q
9 41 NICHOLAS Bryden COK MK1OPN 4 93.62 2 95.62 +15.56 Q

10 43 COLLIER Nick NZL MK1U18 3 94.49 8 102.49 +22.43 Q
11 46 BLOOR Vincent NZL MK1U18 4 98.87 4 102.87 +22.81 Q
12 54 PILBROW Ben NZL MK1U18 5 99.84 4 103.84 +23.78 Q
13 42 HIGGINS Shaun NZL MK1OPN 5 101.72 8 109.72 +29.66 Q
14 48 BLAIR Ashton NZL MK1U18 6 108.51 2 110.51 +30.45 Q
15 45 EDWARDS Dai NZL MK1OPN 6 111.89 8 119.89 +39.83 Q
16 50 WAY Max NZL MK1U18 7 112.87 10 122.87 +42.81 Q
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17 52 CHARLIE Evans NZL MK1U18 8 135.13 8 143.13 +63.07 Q
18 53 KAEDING Ryan NZL MK1U18 9 106.68 52 158.68 +78.62 Q

49 SENIOR James NZL MK1U18 206 CAP
39 EGAN Jack NZL MK1U23 DNS
44 ANDERSON Finn NZL MK1U23 DNS
51 ANDERSON Cole NZL MK1U18 DNS
55 MCCULLOCH Sam NZL MK1OPN DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BAILEY Kellie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - 2 - 2 - - - - - - 3 - 1 - 1 3 1 3 3 - 1 - 1 2 -
Missed - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - -
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Women's Kayak Single (K1)
1 16 NICHOLAS Ella COK WK1OPN 1 112.85 6 118.85 0.00 Q

Men's Kayak Single (K1)
49 SENIOR James NZL MK1U18 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BAILEY Kellie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Category Rk Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

Men's Canoe Single (C1)
1 1 EGAN Jack NZL MC1U23 1 92.58 2 94.58 0.00
2 3 ANDERSON Finn NZL MC1U23 2 96.39 4 100.39 +5.81
3 6 GROOS Lewis NZL MC1U23 3 99.00 6 105.00 +10.42
4 8 SENIOR James NZL MC1U18 1 106.95 6 112.95 +18.37
5 7 BLAIR Ashton NZL MC1U18 2 112.37 2 114.37 +19.79
6 5 ANDERSON Cole NZL MC1U18 3 117.52 10 127.52 +32.94
7 4 HIGGINS Shaun NZL MC1OPN 1 111.66 204 315.66 +221.08

2 PUCHNER Oliver NZL MC1U23 DNS
Women's Kayak Single (K1)

1 10 JONES Luuka NZL WK1OPN 1 88.24 2 90.24 0.00
2 13 WILLIAMS Courtney NZL WK1OPN 2 93.72 2 95.72 +5.48
3 11 WEGMAN Martina NED WK1OPN 3 97.22 0 97.22 +6.98
4 12 THOMAS Hannah NZL WK1U23 1 95.50 2 97.50 +7.26
5 14 RANDLE Kensa NZL WK1U23 2 97.91 6 103.91 +13.67
6 18 GROOS Mackenzie NZL WK1U23 3 108.91 0 108.91 +18.67
7 15 MUTTON River NZL WK1U23 4 107.29 2 109.29 +19.05
8 17 WILSON Jaimee NZL WK1U23 5 108.50 4 112.50 +22.26
9 21 UHL Pipi NZL WK1U18 1 119.30 8 127.30 +37.06

10 19 CULLWICK Kahlia NZL WK1U18 2 127.20 12 139.20 +48.96
11 22 RONBERG Eva NZL WK1U18 3 137.68 6 143.68 +53.44
12 24 HAWTHORNE Kate NZL WK1U18 4 144.40 8 152.40 +62.16
13 23 DOONEY Grace NZL WK1U18 5 170.05 2 172.05 +81.81
14 20 SHEAFF Holly NZL WK1U18 6 137.08 50 187.08 +96.84
15 25 GUCCIONE Eva NZL WK1U18 7 141.43 356 497.43 +407.19
16 28 COTTERILL Jessica NZL WK1U18 8 174.86 366 540.86 +450.62

26 NICHOLAS-CHARLIE Paine NZL WK1U18 0 DNS
Women's Canoe Single (C1)

1 31 CULLWICK Kahlia NZL WC1U18 1 115.47 14 129.47 0.00
29 JONES Luuka NZL WC1OPN DNS
30 THOMAS Hannah NZL WC1U23 DNS
32 SHEAFF Holly NZL WC1U18 DNS

Men's Kayak Single (K1)
1 34 BUTCHER Finn NZL MK1OPN 1 81.16 0 81.16 0.00
2 35 MUTTON Zack NZL MK1U23 1 84.85 0 84.85 +3.69
3 36 SNOOK George NZL MK1U18 1 86.87 0 86.87 +5.71
4 33 GILBERT Callum NZL MK1OPN 2 83.89 4 87.89 +6.73
5 40 UHL Michel NZL MK1U18 2 87.67 2 89.67 +8.51
6 37 PUCHNER Oliver NZL MK1U23 2 88.54 2 90.54 +9.38
7 47 GIBB Callum NZL MK1OPN 3 93.40 0 93.40 +12.24
8 54 PILBROW Ben NZL MK1U18 3 97.13 2 99.13 +17.97
9 38 AITKEN Callum NZL MK1U23 3 100.30 2 102.30 +21.14

10 53 KAEDING Ryan NZL MK1U18 4 100.56 2 102.56 +21.40
11 45 EDWARDS Dai NZL MK1OPN 4 106.79 2 108.79 +27.63
12 46 BLOOR Vincent NZL MK1U18 5 101.20 8 109.20 +28.04
13 43 COLLIER Nick NZL MK1U18 6 103.54 6 109.54 +28.38
14 50 WAY Max NZL MK1U18 7 113.00 6 119.00 +37.84
15 52 CHARLIE Evans NZL MK1U18 8 127.37 10 137.37 +56.21
16 48 BLAIR Ashton NZL MK1U18 9 105.76 102 207.76 +126.60

39 EGAN Jack NZL MK1U23 DNS
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41 NICHOLAS Bryden COK MK1OPN DNS
42 HIGGINS Shaun NZL MK1OPN DNS
44 ANDERSON Finn NZL MK1U23 DNS
51 ANDERSON Cole NZL MK1U18 DNS
55 MCCULLOCH Sam NZL MK1OPN DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BAILEY Kellie

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 - 2 1 1 2 - - - 1 - - 1 - 4 - 1
Missed - - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - -
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WOMEN'S CANOE SINGLE (C1)

MEN'S CANOE SINGLE (C1)

WOMEN'S KAYAK SINGLE (K1)

MEN'S KAYAK SINGLE (K1)

10

158.68

49 SENIOR James NZL MK1U18 CAP

53 KAEDING Ryan NZL MK1U18 9

122.87

52 CHARLIE Evans NZL MK1U18 8 143.13

50 WAY Max NZL MK1U18 7

110.51

45 EDWARDS Dai NZL MK1OPN 6 119.89

48 BLAIR Ashton NZL MK1U18 6

103.84

42 HIGGINS Shaun NZL MK1OPN 5 109.72

54 PILBROW Ben NZL MK1U18 5

102.49

46 BLOOR Vincent NZL MK1U18 4 102.87

43 COLLIER Nick NZL MK1U18 3

95.34

41 NICHOLAS Bryden COK MK1OPN 4 95.62

38 AITKEN Callum NZL MK1U23 3

90.62

40 UHL Michel NZL MK1U18 2 94.19

36 SNOOK George NZL MK1U18 1

90.47

47 GIBB Callum NZL MK1OPN 3 90.57

37 PUCHNER Oliver NZL MK1U23 2

80.22

35 MUTTON Zack NZL MK1U23 1 85.16

34 BUTCHER Finn NZL MK1OPN 2

33 GILBERT Callum NZL MK1OPN 1 80.06

118.85

Bib
No. Name Ctry. Category Rk Total

Time

16 NICHOLAS Ella (Run 2 Result) COK WK1OPN 4

457.11

28 COTTERILL Jessica NZL WK1U18 8 477.97

25 GUCCIONE Eva NZL WK1U18 7

199.47

17 WILSON Jaimee NZL WK1U23 5 329.27

22 RONBERG Eva NZL WK1U18 6

153.97

23 DOONEY Grace NZL WK1U18 5 191.26

19 CULLWICK Kahlia NZL WK1U18 4

139.59

24 HAWTHORNE Kate NZL WK1U18 3 141.61

21 UHL Pipi NZL WK1U18 2

110.10

20 SHEAFF Holly NZL WK1U18 1 133.69

18 GROOS Mackenzie NZL WK1U23 4

103.63

15 MUTTON River NZL WK1U23 3 106.39

14 RANDLE Kensa NZL WK1U23 2

93.74

13 WILLIAMS Courtney NZL WK1OPN 3 100.31

11 WEGMAN Martina NED WK1OPN 2

89.25

12 THOMAS Hannah NZL WK1U23 1 93.68

10 JONES Luuka NZL WK1OPN 1

174.75

Bib
No. Name Ctry. Category Rk Total

Time

7 BLAIR Ashton NZL MC1U18 3

131.85

8 SENIOR James NZL MC1U18 2 159.28

5 ANDERSON Cole NZL MC1U18 1

110.08

6 GROOS Lewis NZL MC1U23 4 116.89

4 HIGGINS Shaun NZL MC1OPN 1

95.08

3 ANDERSON Finn NZL MC1U23 3 102.37

1 EGAN Jack NZL MC1U23 2

Total
Time

2 PUCHNER Oliver NZL MC1U23 1 95.04

Bib
No. Name Ctry. Category Rk

Chief Judge
Kellie BAILEY

Dated 28 February 2021

101.61

31 CULLWICK Kahlia NZL WC1U18 1 191.33

30 THOMAS Hannah NZL WC1U23 1

WC1OPN 1 100.97

RESULT LIST FINAL 
(Event Cancelled 28 February 2021)

Bib
No. Name Ctry. Category Rk Total

Time

29 JONES Luuka NZL

SAT 27 FEB 2021 Vector Wero

2021 New Zealand Open


